

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 92809044

Data publicarii	30.01.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.310,08 RON - 2.310,08 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 100 4.20 420.17 2 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 60 8.40 504.20 3 FARAS+COADA buc 3 10.08 30.25 4 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 4 7.56 30.25 5 TERMOMETRU FRIGIDER buc 2 21.01 42.02 6 SACI MENAJ 240L 2 9.24 18.49 7 GAZ BRICHETA POLO buc 1 6.72 6.72 8 SCURGATOR VASE buc 2 15.13 30.25 9 MATURA PVC EUROPEA buc 5 5.88 29.41 10 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 10 2.94 29.41 11 MATURA SORG MARE+COADA buc 10 21.01 210.08 12 CLOR BYO 1L buc 3 2.52 7.56 13 FAIRY VASE 800 ML buc 4 10.08 40.34 14 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 15 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR buc 1 16.81 16.81 16 MANUSI LATEX buc 4 50.42 201.68 17 GALEATA PVC 5L buc 1 5.88 5.88 18 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M buc 4 16.81 67.23 19 PUNGI ROLA MAIEU 2 12.61 25.21 20 PUNGI ROLA 2 KG 25X30 CM buc 2 10.92 21.85 21 ARIEL AUTOMAT 2 KG buc 2 29.41 58.82 22 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 2 10.92 21.85 23 SAPUN LICHID 4L buc 1 33.61 33.61 24 CLOR ACE 2L buc 1 11.76 11.76 25 DEO PONS WC 200 ML buc 7 15.13 105.88 26 CHANTE CLAIR UNIVERSAL SPRAY 625ML INALBITOR buc 7 12.61 88.24 27 CLIN 4.5L DETERGENT DE GEAMURI buc 1 42.02 42.02 28 SUPORT PROSOP buc 4 12.61 50.42 29 MATURA BAMBUS buc 3 33.61 100.84 30 RATISTOP FARM FORTE 120 GR buc 1 4.20 4.20
